
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 
 

Tender No. Description CIDB Closing 
date 

Enquiries 

 
JW OPS 042/19R 

Level 3 disconnection and 
reconnections of water supply 
within the City of Johannesburg 
due to credit control action on an 
as and when required basis for 
thirty-six (36) month 
 

N/A 01 September 2020  
at 10:30 

All technical enquiries must be directed to  
Sthembile Dladla on 011 688 1595 
 

All SCM enquiries must be directed to 

Lebogang Mampuru at 011 688 6695. 

 

 Alternatively enquiries must be submitted 

to Lebogang.mampuru@jwater.co.za 

using the tender number as the reference 

 
JW IT 34/19R 

Supply and delivery of original 
printer cartridges to 
Johannesburg Water head office 
and regional offices on an as 
and when required basis for a 
period of twenty-four (24) 
months 

N/A 01 September 2020  
at 10:30 

All technical enquiries must be directed to  

Omar Mukhtar at 011688 6543 

 

All SCM  enquiries must be directed to  

Clarence Nkoana at 011 688 6581  

 

Alternatively enquiries must be submitted 

to clarence.nkoana@jwater.co.za 

 using the tender number as the reference 

 
JW  004/20 GL 

Offsite storage and retrieval of 
company's documents on an as 
and when basis for the period of 
three (3) years 

N/A 02 September 2020  
at 10:30 

All technical enquiries must be directed to  
Amukelani Masia on 011 688 1415 
 

All SCM enquiries must be directed to  

Nhlanhla Moutlana at 011 688 1836  

 

Alternatively enquiries must be submitted 

to nhlanhla.moutlana@jwater.co.za 

 using the tender number as the reference 

JW OPS 013/20 Supply and delivery of lime N/A 02 September 2020  
at 10:30 

All technical enquiries must be directed to  
Sthembile Dladla on 011 688 1595 
 

All SCM enquiries must be directed to 

Sandile Sibaya at 011 688 1735. 

 

 Alternatively enquiries must be submitted 
to sandile.sibaya@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as the reference 

JW13896R Northern wastewater treatment 
works: expansion of capacity 
unit 5- phase 2(Civil works) 

9CE or  
Higher 

Original Closing 
11 August 2020 

All technical enquiries must be directed to  
Thapelo Teane on 011 688 6615 
 

All SCM  enquiries must be directed to  

Sandile Sibaya at 011 688 1735 

 

Alternatively enquiries must be submitted 
to Thapelo.Teane@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as the reference 

Extended Closing 
04 September 2020 

 
*Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at www.cidb.org.za and 
etenders.gov.za 

 
NB: The above tender documents will be made available in PDF format at no cost on the e-tender portal (www.etenders.gov.za) or by contacting the 
respective officials indicated above. However, such submissions must comply with requirements as described therein, ie neatly bound and in it’s 
entirety with no pages omitted.  

Only Construction Tender Documents will also be available in hard copies at R350.00 non-refundable. (JW13518R)  Payment must be deposited into 

Johannesburg Water Standard Bank Account Number 000196789 indicating the applicable Tender Number as the Reference Number. 

Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender box situated at the 
entrance to 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time and date as indicated above.  
 
NB: Collection of tender document, from the Johannesburg water Tender Office, will be strictly done on the following days 
Tuesday from 9:00am until 16:00 
Thursday from 9:00am until 16:00 
   

Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE 
 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 

mailto:Lebogang.mampuru@jwater.co.za
mailto:clarence.nkoana@jwater.co.za
mailto:nhlanhla.moutlana@jwater.co.za
mailto:sandile.sibaya@jwater.co.za
mailto:Thapelo.Teane@jwater.co.za
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.cidb.org.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

